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1. HIS 20

=2 M3 MIC(PRE-AMP £&) 2 MAIN-AMP 2/2 2 Contacts
System ©tt&F ( Normal Close, Normal Open )HIOIE 1HE S 2H 012

|EER DOPTIC TRANSMISSION SYSTEM . 4 & ELIN 1 Corei &‘I [} Ol- = jl jl EA-I % | Ol J_—I. O|-x-| E /\_| o Ol g6|‘9§
o e P = M2l REA Ma W FHO| 2O R B 25 "4 s
- i i TENe| Y Fulolch, &, FAR0E ColEASe 7,28
I | N =4 LED= EAI5t0f AIA[ZFS 2 Btolof 7hs3ich,
1 2 3 4 56 7
1) IEZEel M # ool M&
r— 2)  CCTV, ITV Al AH
{anp 3) B XT3 T2 NE LAl A2H
4) 2| LAl AIFEIE AIAHE
8 _ _ _
Ol =2 = 220 tist &8 L-Eu CHotd &Y StCh.
1. System 1u Rack
2. Power Switch EL- AR2 20 2 - 1
3.Optical Output — SC Connector ;f':"Sd”'e
3:3U
4. 4| D8 LIAF-LIAIE 23 8d| €250 Jts
(A/SZ Al 2| E) 1 : Multi mode
2 : Single mode
. AHOIZE HERFHEA

Distance : Km

6. Audio Input Connector - 600Q2, RCA

1. etst
2 Chetsk

7. Relay Input Connector — ( RJ-45)
1,28 &l &5

AR : n Audio, n Relay

8. AC Power Input ( 100V ~ 240V )
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2. M JIE AFY

B = T 4 ] -
AUDIO
COMPLETE SYSTEM BANDWIDTH 20Hz ~ 20KHz
NUMBER OF CHANNELS 1CH
INPUT / OUTPUT IMPEDANCE 600 Q Unbalanced
INPUT / OUTPUT LEVELS 0 dBm 0.775Vrms
SIGNAL CONNECTOR RCA
RELAY
CONTACK INPUT N.O

CONTACK OUTPUT

FHE N.O, NC

NUMBER OF CHANNELS 1CH
SIGNAL CONNECTOR RJ — 45
BIT ERROR RATIO <1in 10 E-9

POWER REQUIREMENTS AC 110 / 220 Available +10 %
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -40 C ~+70TC

OPTICAL

TRANSMITTER WAVELENGTH 1310nm (S /M)

COUPLED POWER -10dBm %3

RECEIVER SENSITIVITY -17dBm

OPTICAL CONNECTOR ST TYPE
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1. System 1u Rack
2. Power Switch

3.Optical Input — SC Connector

—

4. ZH DE LA - LIAIE 20 ZHY
(A/SEZHASA| T 2|8t

SR 20| Jbs

5. FJ0I= =21

>

|
6. Audio Output Connector - 600Q, RCA

7. Relay Output Connector — ( RJ-45)
1.N.C 2.COM  3.N.O (open &3J|&E)

8. AC Power Input ( 100V ~ 240V )
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